LAST NAME

CHAMP FLIGHT
JOHNSON
LONG
DONAHUE

DYE

A FLIGHT
SANDERS
MOUSER
KOHL
WEINRICH
RAINWATER

B FLIGHT
BOHN
MORRIS
MCCUNE
UNGER
VICKERY

CFLIGHT
WILLIAMS
HOLLAND
LEGRAND
MILLER
BROWN

FIRST SAT

DEE

VICKI
SISSY
VICKI

MARGARET
TERRIE
NANCY
CAROL
THERESA

SHELLY
GAIL
SHARON
BECKY
SUSAN

JOANN
DOROTHY
SALLY
SUSAN
DIANA

74
76
86
82

78
83
87
85
88

85
87
87
90
91

98
103
102
109
117

SUN

77
78
73
83

80
80
84
86
86

88
87
91
92
102

91
95
109
112
108

TOTAL

151
154
159
165

158
163
171
171
174

173
174
178
182
193

189
198
211
221
225

PLACE

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
T-3rd
t-3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

PRIZE MONEY

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$60.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00



