LAST NAME	FIRST	SAT	SUN	TOTAL	PLACE P	RIZE MONEY
CHAMP FLIGHT	-					
JOHNSON	DEE	74	77	151	1st	\$60.00
LONG	VICKI	76	78	154	2nd	\$50.00
DONAHUE	SISSY	86	73	159	3rd	\$40.00
DYE	VICKI	82	83	165	4th	\$30.00
<u>A FLIGHT</u>						
SANDERS	MARGARET	78	80	158	1c+	\$60.00
MOUSER	TERRIE	83			2nd	\$50.00
KOHL	NANCY	87			T-3rd	\$35.00
WEINRICH	CAROL	85			t-3rd	\$35.00
RAINWATER	THERESA	88		174	C 0. C.	400.00
B FLIGHT						
BOHN	SHELLY	85	88	173	1st	\$60.00
MORRIS	GAIL	87	87	174	2nd	\$50.00
MCCUNE	SHARON	87	91	178	3rd	\$40.00
UNGER	BECKY	90	92	182	4th	\$30.00
VICKERY	SUSAN	91	102	193		
<u>C FLIGHT</u>						
WILLIAMS	JOANN	98	91	189	1c+	\$60.00
HOLLAND	DOROTHY	103			2nd	\$50.00
LEGRAND	SALLY	103		211		\$40.00
MILLER	SUSAN	109				\$30.00
BROWN	DIANA	117				, 55.55